
SEAFORD HIGH SCHOOL’S
COLLEGE BOOTCAMP 2024
Monday, August 5, 11am-1pm

How to Fill Out the Common App 
RSVP here

Tuesday, August 6, 4-6pm 
The College Search Process 
“I am a senior & don’t know where to begin...”

RSVP here

Monday, August 12, 11am-1pm
The College Essay 

Individualized Help from College Reps

RSVP here

Tuesday, August 13, 4-6pm
How to Fill Out the Common App

RSVP here

Tuesday, August 20, 4-6pm
Common App Supplements

Activity Sheets, Essays, Etc. 
RSVP here

Wednesday, August 21, 4-6pm
How to Fill Out the Common App

RSVP here

Wednesday, August 28, 4-6pm
Testing (ACT/SAT/Testing Optional)

RSVP here

Thursday, August 29, 5-7pm
How to Fill out the Common App

RSVP here

https://forms.office.com/r/vNTRUNwz6f
https://forms.office.com/r/0H1a5TW5eM
https://forms.office.com/r/bF7tY1PccP
https://forms.office.com/r/Ci5K7TeDm7
https://forms.office.com/r/5axPrvfv54
https://forms.office.com/r/gR3ANMpe1Y
https://forms.office.com/r/KDR9kggcAc
https://forms.office.com/r/KcKZgVdn7t


SEAFORD HIGH SCHOOL’S 
COLLEGE BOOTCAMP 2024. . .CONTINUED!

Monday, September 16, 5:30pm

“Financial Aid 101"
(Families Welcome, Open to Juniors/Seniors)

SHS Gymnasium
RSVP here

Wednesday, September 18, 2:15-4:15
Monday, September 23, 5-7pm

“What is the SRAR?”
Self-Reported Academic Record

SHS Library
RSVP here

Monday,  October 21, 2:15-4:15pm
Wednesday, October 23, 5:30-7:30pm
Tuesday, October 29, 2:15-4:15pm

“Taking Advantage of the FREE SUNY
Applications Submissions During

FREE SUNY WEEKS”

SHS Library
RSVP here

https://forms.office.com/r/XH11WJiXyU
https://forms.office.com/r/vQgvrtJ1Bv
https://forms.office.com/r/vQgvrtJ1Bv

